


Orientacni cenik 2025

Vénec jednostranny

Uvedené ceny jsou v K¢ bez DPH, ostatni rozméry dohodou

Drevina

Abies nordmanniana
Abies nordmanniana
Abies nordmanniana

*v cm

Stromek vazany

Rozmeér*
22
25
30

Cena
155
165
195

Uvedené ceny jsou v K¢ bez DPH, ostatni rozmeéry dohodou

Dfevina

Abies nordmanniana
Abies hordmanniana
Pinus silvestris

Pinus silvestris

*v cm

Vyska*
28
50
28
50

Cena
175
300
175
300



